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Description

201701100000
07340

01/10/2017
09:13:33

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES ENGLISH
JAMES M

Instr
#:20110908000
266080

201701110000
09540

01/11/2017
08:01:51

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES UPTAIN
TIMOTHY J

Instr
#:20111011000
302080

201701110000
09530

01/11/2017
08:01:22

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES LEDYARD
LATOYA
FLOYD

Instr
#:20111011000
302070

201701110000
09650

01/11/2017
08:30:01

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MCKENZIE
CYNTHIA L

Instr
#:20110627000
186900

201701170000
19280

01/17/2017
08:00:41

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE CARRIERE
PERRON
MICHELLE
RENEE

7 173 Lot#:5 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:173
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201702230000
64400

02/23/2017
03:20:17

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070306000
101740

201702240000
64670

02/24/2017
08:03:30

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE HARKINS
KEVIN DALE

11 100 Lot#:3 Book:11
Pg:100
Sub:BRAELINN
VILLAGE
PHASE I

201701270000
33610

01/27/2017
01:52:20

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140820000
260220

201701300000
35580

01/30/2017
01:21:06

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE SPARKS
BRIAN
LEMONT

Other:SEE
INST

201702270000
67730

02/27/2017
03:16:48

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES LAFORTY
SHAUN

Instr
#:20120203000
042330

201703090000
80190

03/09/2017
08:16:02

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE STANDBERRY
LINDA TELLIS

35 23 Lot#:3201
Book:35 Pg:23
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 32ND
SECTOR

201703100000
81690

03/10/2017
07:57:50

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20091106000
416990

201703210000
93960

03/21/2017
10:27:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES SMITH CARY
C

Other:SEE
INST



201703210000
93980

03/21/2017
10:27:10

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS
KENNETH K

Instr
#:20110627000
186870

201703130000
84410

03/13/2017
12:56:59

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE RUNNELS
STEPHEN
WAYNE

21 26 Lot#:27
Book:21 Pg:26
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
STONEHAVEN

201703130000
84420

03/13/2017
12:58:25

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE JUSTICE
DAVID SCOTT

7 152 Lot#:44 Book:7
Pg:152
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS 1ST
PHASE 5TH
SECTOR

201704120001
24110

04/12/2017
02:08:39

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ESKRIDGE
JAMES K

4 41 Instr
#:20091229000
471750

Lot#:1 Book:4
Pg:41
Sub:MITCHELL
SUBDIVISION

201704120001
24110

04/12/2017
02:08:39

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ESKRIDGE
JAMES K

4 41 Instr
#:20091229000
471750

Lot#:3 Book:4
Pg:41
Sub:MITCHELL
SUBDIVISION

201704040001
14400

04/04/2017
03:51:55

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKENZIE
ERIK BOND

36 6 Lot#:44
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22-
32 TRACT
FIFTY ONE

201704140001
26620

04/14/2017
08:12:05

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SUN WEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

38 100 Instr
#:20130102000
002250

Lot#:21
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

201704140001
26720

04/14/2017
08:29:05

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140210000
036860

201704250001
42140

04/25/2017
02:32:27

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

27 68 Instr
#:20150824000
293780

Lot#:3 Book:27
Pg:68
Sub:STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 1

201704270001
44310

04/27/2017
10:05:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Instr
#:20151124000
405880

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201704270001
44310

04/27/2017
10:05:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Instr
#:20151124000
405880

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



201704270001
44310

04/27/2017
10:05:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Instr
#:20151124000
405880

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201704270001
44320

04/27/2017
10:05:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

44 105 Lot#:1 Book:44
Pg:105
Sub:SHOALS
MILL VILLAGE

201704270001
44320

04/27/2017
10:05:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201704270001
44310

04/27/2017
10:05:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Instr
#:20151124000
405880

Other:SEE
INST

201704270001
44320

04/27/2017
10:05:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Other:SEE
INST

201704270001
44320

04/27/2017
10:05:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE SHOALS MILL
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS
LTD

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


