Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 2017;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701100000 07340	01/10/2017 09:13:33	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	ENGLISH JAMES M					Instr #:20110908000 266080	
201701110000 09540	01/11/2017 08:01:51	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	UPTAIN TIMOTHY J					Instr #:20111011000 302080	
201701110000 09530	01/11/2017 08:01:22	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	LEDYARD LATOYA FLOYD					Instr #:20111011000 302070	
201701110000 09650	01/11/2017 08:30:01	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKENZIE CYNTHIA L					Instr #:20110627000 186900	
201701170000 19280	01/17/2017 08:00:41	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARRIERE PERRON MICHELLE RENEE			7	173		Lot#:5 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:173 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH FIRST SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201702230000 64400	02/23/2017 03:20:17	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070306000 101740	
201702240000 64670	02/24/2017 08:03:30	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARKINS KEVIN DALE			11	100		Lot#:3 Book:11 Pg:100 Sub:BRAELINN VILLAGE PHASE I
201701270000 33610	01/27/2017 01:52:20	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20140820000 260220	
201701300000 35580	01/30/2017 01:21:06	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPARKS BRIAN LEMONT						Other:SEE INST
201702270000 67730	02/27/2017 03:16:48	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	LAFORTY SHAUN					Instr #:20120203000 042330	
201703090000 80190	03/09/2017 08:16:02	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STANDBERRY LINDA TELLIS			35	23		Lot#:3201 Book:35 Pg:23 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 32ND SECTOR
201703100000 81690	03/10/2017 07:57:50	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20091106000 416990	
201703210000 93960	03/21/2017 10:27:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH CARY C						Other:SEE INST

201703210000 93980	03/21/2017 10:27:10	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS KENNETH K				Instr #:20110627000 186870	
201703130000 84410	03/13/2017 12:56:59	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUNNELS STEPHEN WAYNE		21	26		Lot#:27 Book:21 Pg:26 Sub:COTTAGE S AT STONEHAVEN
201703130000 84420	03/13/2017 12:58:25	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JUSTICE DAVID SCOTT		7	152		Lot#:44 Book:7 Pg:152 Sub:WOODLA ND HILLS 1ST PHASE 5TH SECTOR
201704120001 24110	04/12/2017 02:08:39	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ESKRIDGE JAMES K		4	41	Instr #:20091229000 471750	Lot#:1 Book:4 Pg:41 Sub:MITCHELL SUBDIVISION
201704120001 24110	04/12/2017 02:08:39	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ESKRIDGE JAMES K		4	41	Instr #:20091229000 471750	Lot#:3 Book:4 Pg:41 Sub:MITCHELL SUBDIVISION
201704040001 14400	04/04/2017 03:51:55	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKENZIE ERIK BOND		36	6		Lot#:44 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22- 32 TRACT FIFTY ONE
201704140001 26620	04/14/2017 08:12:05	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SUN WEST MORTGAGE COMPANY INC		38	100	Instr #:20130102000 002250	Lot#:21 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS
201704140001 26720	04/14/2017 08:29:05	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20140210000 036860	
201704250001 42140	04/25/2017 02:32:27	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK		27	68	Instr #:20150824000 293780	Lot#:3 Book:27 Pg:68 Sub:STERLING GATE SECTOR 3 PHASE 1
201704270001 44310	04/27/2017 10:05:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD				Instr #:20151124000 405880	Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201704270001 44310	04/27/2017 10:05:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD				Instr #:20151124000 405880	Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

201704270001 44310	04/27/2017 10:05:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD				Instr #:20151124000 405880	Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201704270001 44320	04/27/2017 10:05:09	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD		44	105		Lot#:1 Book:44 Pg:105 Sub:SHOALS MILL VILLAGE
201704270001 44320	04/27/2017 10:05:09	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD					Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201704270001 44310	04/27/2017 10:05:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD				Instr #:20151124000 405880	Other:SEE INST
201704270001 44320	04/27/2017 10:05:09	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD					Other:SEE INST
201704270001 44320	04/27/2017 10:05:09	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHOALS MILL VILLAGE APARTMENTS LTD		_			Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST